PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2353

Page 1, line 16, replace "<u>determined</u>" with "<u>established</u>" and replace "<u>rule</u>" with "<u>policy</u>" Page 1, line 18, replace "<u>adopt rules</u>" with "<u>establish a policy</u>" and replace "<u>establish</u>" with "<u>set</u>" Page 1, line 22, replace "<u>amend</u>" with "<u>revise</u>" and replace "<u>rules</u>" with "<u>policy</u>" Renumber accordingly